
Rekening 463 - Honoraria Artiesten /

01 januari 2009 - 31 december 2009

Datum Referentie Omschrijving Debet Credit Saldo

     37792,65

09-01-2009 kasformulier 09-01-2009 roro 150,00  37942,65

16-01-2009 kasformulier 11-01-2009 le club suburbia 360,00  38302,65

29-01-2009 kasformulier 26-01-2009 le club suburbia 300,00  38602,65

06-02-2009 kasformulier 03-02-2009 mkm 300,00  38902,65

07-02-2009 kasformulier 07-02-2009 gewapend beton 740,00  39642,65

12-02-2009 kasformulier 12-02-2009 le club suburbia 720,00  40362,65

21-02-2009 kasformulier 21-02-2009 declaform 004 1000,00  41362,65

21-02-2009 kasformulier 21-02-2009 declaform 004 150,00  41512,65

21-02-2009 kasformulier 21-02-2009 declaform 004 50,00  41562,65

21-02-2009 kasformulier 21-02-2009 declaform 004 50,00  41612,65

26-02-2009 kasformulier 25-02-2009 le club sub. 285,00  41897,65

06-03-2009 kasformulier 04-03-2009 sick mormons 450,00  42347,65

09-03-2009 kasformulier 09-03-2009 mkm 200,00  42547,65

13-03-2009 kasformulier 13-03-2009 rock n roll 400,00  42947,65

15-03-2009 kasformulier 15-03-2009 mkm 350,00  43297,65

20-03-2009 kasformulier 16-03-2009 kraa 125,00  43422,65

26-03-2009 kasformulier 24-03-2009 hallo gallo 220,00  43642,65

30-03-2009 kasformulier 30-03-2009 fatwa's 180,00  43822,65

01-04-2009 kasformulier 01-04-2009 embryo 20,00  43842,65

03-04-2009 kasformulier 03-04-2009 hallo gallo 300,00  44142,65

04-04-2009 kasformulier 04-04-2009 gelbart 100,00  44242,65

08-04-2009 kasformulier 07-04-2009 declaform 017 150,00  44392,65

08-04-2009 kasformulier 07-04-2009 hc/punk 270,00  44662,65

09-04-2009 kasformulier 09-04-2009 citizen fish 900,00  45562,65

09-04-2009 QU361 QU Junktions 600,00  46162,65

11-04-2009 Kasformulier 11-04-09 Seein' Red 500,00  46662,65

12-04-2009 Kasformulier 12-04-09 Easter Feaster 535,00  47197,65

13-04-2009 Kasformulier 13-04-09 Monsters of Cock 400,00  47597,65

16-04-2009 Kasformulier 16-04-09 Tragedy 650,00  48247,65

17-04-2009 Kasformulier 17-04-2009 Hallo Gallo 150,00  48397,65

22-04-2009 Kasformulier 20-04-2009 Cheveu 260,00  48657,65

23-04-2009 Kasformulier 23-04-2009 Capitalist Casualties 450,00  49107,65

24-04-2009 Kasformulier 24-04-2009 Grey Daturas 200,00  49307,65

26-04-2009 Kasformulier 26-04-2009 Hallo Gallo 180,00  49487,65

01-05-2009 Kasformulier 01-05-2009 MKM! 200,00  49687,65

02-05-2009 Kasformulier 02-05-2009 Monotones 150,00  49837,65

04-05-2009 Kasformulier 04-05-2009 Persil 280,00  50117,65

05-05-2009 Kasformulier 05-05-2009 Cottage Industries 220,00  50337,65

11-05-2009 Kasformulier 11-05-2009 Hallo Gallo 230,00  50567,65

14-05-2009 Kasformulier 12-05-2009 ZEA 400,00  50967,65

29-05-2009 Kasformulier 29-05-2009 No Way 700,00  51667,65

30-05-2009 Kasformulier 30-05-2009 Rebel Up! 350,00  52017,65



04-06-2009 Kasformulier 01-06-2009 Sublime Frequencies 2400,00  54417,65

05-06-2009 Kasformulier 05-06-2009 Gabber 300,00  54717,65

06-06-2009 Kasformulier 06-06-2009 Toztizok 250,00  54967,65

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 08-06-2009 HC Punk 330,00  55297,65

08-06-2009 Kasformulier 09-06-2009 MKM! 250,00  55547,65

11-06-2009 Kasformulier 10-06-2009 Raaskalbomfukkerz 150,00  55697,65

12-06-2009 Kasformulier 12-06-2009 MKM! 150,00  55847,65

15-06-2009 Kasformulier 14-06-2009 Seein' Red 900,00  56747,65

17-06-2009 Kasformulier 16-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia 200,00  56947,65

19-06-2009 Kasformulier 18-06-2009 Gone Bald 630,00  57577,65

22-06-2009 Kasformulier 21-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia 320,00  57897,65

24-06-2009 Kasformulier 23-06-2009 Le Club Suburbia 180,00  58077,65

06-07-2009 Kasformulier 04-07-2009 Grindcore 220,00  58297,65

11-07-2009 Kasformulier 10-07-2009 Sick Mormons 960,00  59257,65

15-07-2009 Kasformulier 12-07-2009 MOBB 500,00  59757,65

24-08-2009 Kasformulier 23-08-2009 Dooom! 250,00  60007,65

26-08-2009 Kasformulier 25-08-2009 Krush! Grindcore 200,00  60207,65

27-08-2009 Kasformulier 27-08-2009 P.A.S./Gay Tiger 100,00  60307,65

30-08-2009 Kasformulier 30-08-2009 The Mole/Curse ov Dialect 250,00  60557,65

31-08-2009 Kasformulier 31-08-2009 Extrapool 70,00  60627,65

05-09-2009 Kasformulier 05-09-2009 Extrapool 400,00  61027,65

06-09-2009 Kasformulier 06-09-2009 HalloGallo! 270,00  61297,65

09-09-2009 Kasformulier 09-09-2009 Sick Mormons 300,00  61597,65

10-09-2009 Kasformulier 10-09-2009 Aweolone Gaaf 240,00  61837,65

13-09-2009 Kasformulier 13-09-2009 HalloGallo! 200,00  62037,65

26-09-2009 Kasformulier 26-09-2009 ENT/Power Is Poison 945,00  62982,65

27-09-2009 Kasformulier 27-09-2009 BOAF 240,00  63222,65

01-10-2009 Kasformulier 01-10-2009 DNK Local Noise 250,00  63472,65

12-10-2009 Kasformulier 12-10-2009 John Peel Day 135,00  63607,65

14-10-2009 Kasformulier 14-10-2009 Geriartric Unit 400,00  64007,65

17-10-2009 Kasformulier 17-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia 500,00  64507,65

18-10-2009 Kasformulier 18-10-2009 Cartune Xpres 135,00  64642,65

19-10-2009 Kasformulier 19-10-2009 Le Club Surburbia 190,00  64832,65

22-10-2009 Kasformulier 22-10-2009 BronBrom 300,00  65132,65

25-10-2009 Kasformulier 25-10-2009 GAAF 432,50  65565,15

31-10-2009 Kasformulier 31-10-2009 Social Circle 300,00  65865,15

01-11-2009 Kasformulier 01-11-2009 mkm Hair Police 500,00  66365,15

03-11-2009 Kasformulier 03-11-2009 La Fraction 400,00  66765,15

05-11-2009 Kasformulier 05-11-2009 mkm 220,00  66985,15

07-11-2009 Kasformulier 07-11-2009 seein red 400,00  67385,15

12-11-2009 2009.073 Stichting Worm 297,50  67682,65

15-11-2009 Kasformulier 15-11-2009 Ethio 850,00  68532,65

23-11-2009 Kasformulier 23-11-2009 Undisciplinair Festival 120,00  68652,65

28-11-2009 Kasformulier 28-11-2009 HalloGallo! 170,00  68822,65

05-12-2009 Kasformulier 30-11-2009 Nightfever 650,00  69472,65

06-12-2009 Kasformulier 06-12-2009 ZEA 550,00  70022,65



07-12-2009 Kasformuiler 07-12-2009 MKM! Teenage Tourettes 150,00  70172,65

18-12-2009 18122009 Stichting Moer-Staal 1908,00  72080,65

29-12-2009 923 Knust Meermiddelenbureau 318,00  72398,65

   34606,00  72398,65


